10/3/22, 6:52 PM JoSAA

JoSA2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, [lITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2022-23

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

3

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/6



10/3/22, 6:52 PM

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

17987

42542

1649

6880

7892

13220

14493

7318

8505

1783

4645

41970

47802

1649

8006

7892

16283

19978

9112

9087

4073

4645

2/6



10/3/22, 6:52 PM

Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

40905

58801

9256

10868

18497

21302

8645

12551

3825

4257

50958

63340

69563

9844

11300

20164

23252

11208

12793

4882

4257

71729

3/6



10/3/22, 6:52 PM JoSAA

Manufacturing Years, Bachelor of
Technology, Ranchi  Technology)

National Institute ~ Metallurgy and Al OPEN  Female-only 60595 74220
of Advanced Materials Engineering (4 (including
Manufacturing Years, Bachelor of Supernumerary)

Technology, Ranchi  Technology)

National Institute ~ Metallurgy and Al EWS Gender-Neutral 10508 10864
of Advanced Materials Engineering (4
Manufacturing Years, Bachelor of

Technology, Ranchi  Technology)

National Institute ~ Metallurgy and Al EWS Female-only 11622 11815
of Advanced Materials Engineering (4 (including
Manufacturing Years, Bachelor of Supernumerary)

Technology, Ranchi  Technology)

National Institute ~ Metallurgy and Al OBC-  Gender-Neutral 21297 23914
of Advanced Materials Engineering (4 NCL
Manufacturing Years, Bachelor of

Technology, Ranchi  Technology)

National Institute ~ Metallurgy and Al OBC-  Female-only 23625 24571
of Advanced Materials Engineering (4 NCL (including
Manufacturing Years, Bachelor of Supernumerary)

Technology, Ranchi  Technology)

National Institute ~ Metallurgy and Al SC Gender-Neutral 8584 11856
of Advanced Materials Engineering (4
Manufacturing Years, Bachelor of

Technology, Ranchi  Technology)

National Institute  Metallurgy and Al SC Female-only 12548 12828
of Advanced Materials Engineering (4 (including
Manufacturing Years, Bachelor of Supernumerary)

Technology, Ranchi Technology)

National Institute ~ Metallurgy and Al ST Gender-Neutral 4500 5610
of Advanced Materials Engineering (4
Manufacturing Years, Bachelor of

Technology, Ranchi  Technology)

National Institute ~ Metallurgy and Al ST Female-only 4328 4328
of Advanced Materials Engineering (4 (including
Manufacturing Years, Bachelor of Supernumerary)

Technology, Ranchi  Technology)

National Institute  Production and Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 55068 70310
of Advanced Industrial Engineering (4
Manufacturing Years, Bachelor of

Technology, Ranchi  Technology)

National Institute ~ Production and Al OPEN  Female-only 64224 70343
of Advanced Industrial Engineering (4 (including
Supernumerary)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 4/6



10/3/22, 6:52 PM

Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute
of Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

10267

12282

22218

23017

10425

12360

3669

5427

11369

12282

24483

25230

11987

12411

5682

5427

5/6


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

10/3/22, 6:52 PM

E Digital India

Fower To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 6/6


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

