

# Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



## **Opening and Closing Ranks**

#### **Round No**

3

#### Institute Type

**Government Funded Technical Institutions** 

#### **Institute Name**

National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi

### **Academic Program**

ALL

### Seat Type / Category

ALL

Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

2, 6:52 PM			JoSAA			
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17987	41970
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42542	47802
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1649	1649
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6880	8006
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7892	7892
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13220	16283
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14493	19978
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	7318	9112
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8505	9087
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1783	4073
National Institute of Advanced	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) icant/seatallotmentresult/currentorc	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4645	4645

Technology)

#### JoSAA

-,			000/01			
Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi						
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40905	63340
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58801	69563
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9256	9844
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10868	11300
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	18497	20164
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21302	23252
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	8645	11208
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12551	12793
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3825	4882
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4257	4257
National Institute of Advanced	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50958	71729

JoSAA

-,						
Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60595	74220
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10508	10864
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11622	11815
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	21297	23914
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23625	24571
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	8584	11856
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12548	12828
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	4500	5610
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4328	4328
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55068	70310
National Institute of Advanced	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 icant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	64224	70343

JoSAA

Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10267	11369
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12282	12282
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	22218	24483
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23017	25230
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	10425	11987
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12360	12411
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3669	5682
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5427	5427

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.







